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EEE Placement Details 2023-2024  

 

SL.No Company Name Salary Package Selected Students 

1 ASHOK LEYLAND (chennai) Rs 22,500 4 

2 MANDO (chennai) Rs 15,000 16 

3 URC (chennai) Rs 16,000 3 

4 ZOHO (chennai) Rs 10,000 1 

5 BRAKES INDIA Rs 17,000 17 

6 SENSE EDGE Rs 19,000 5 

7 CENTUM ELECTRONICS (Banglore) Rs 17,000 17 

8 HUYNDAI WIA(Chennai) Rs 17,000 3 

9 MASTER CRAFT  Rs 19,500 4 

10 MAGNA Rs 16,000 12 

11 LUCAS TVS(Pondicherry) Rs 15,000 1 

12 SUNDARAM TVS MOTORS(HOSUR) Rs 16,000 17 

13 DATA PATTERN Rs 16,000 1 

14 ADITHYA BRILA (chennai) Rs 23,000 1 

15 ITC (Chennai) Rs 17,000 - 

16 SURE SOFT(Pondicherry) Rs 10,000 - 

17 ABSOLUTE CALIBRATION(Chennai) Rs 12,000 7 

18 SELVA AUTOMATION         Rs 10,000 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
EEE Placement Details 2022-2023  

 

SL.No Company Name Pay Package Selected Students 

1 Sense Edge System, Bangalore. Rs 16,163 7 

2 TSTS, Bangalore. Rs 21,000 4 

3 RAKON, Chennai. Rs 14,500 28 

4 MAGNA Automotive,Chennai. Rs,16,000 35 

5 WABCO,TVS 
 

Rs 13,150 3 

6 Master Craft, Bangalore. Rs 16,000 4 

7 Shiney Tech 
 

Rs 14,000 3 

8 GGS, Chennai. Rs 15,000 2 

9 ITC, Chennai Rs 14,000 5 

10 Tube Products Of India, Chennai. Rs 14,000 20 

11 LUCAS TVS, PONDICHERRY Rs 9500+1000 17 

12 Bestan,Chennai.. Rs 13,500 3 

13 Sure Soft, Pondicherry. Rs 9000 1 

14 Motherson, Chennai Rs 11,000 8 

15 Tvs Motors,Hosur.. Rs 16,500 11 

16 
Century Pack Automation, Virudhunagar. 

. 
Rs 10,000 4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EEE Placement Details 2021-2022  

 

SL.No Company Name Pay Package Selected Students 

1 Sense Edge System, Bangalore. Rs 16,163 7 

2 TSTS, Bangalore. Rs 21,000 4 

3 RAKON, Chennai. Rs 14,500 28 

4 MAGNA Automotive,Chennai. Rs,16,000 35 

5 WABCO,TVS 
 

Rs 13,150 3 

6 Master Craft, Bangalore. Rs 16,000 4 

7 Shiney Tech 
 

Rs 14,000 3 

8 GGS, Chennai. Rs 15,000 2 

9 ITC, Chennai Rs 14,000 5 

10 Tube Products Of India, Chennai. Rs 14,000 20 

11 LUCAS TVS, PONDICHERRY Rs 9500+1000 17 

12 Bestan,Chennai.. Rs 13,500 3 

13 Sure Soft, Pondicherry. Rs 9000 1 

14 Motherson, Chennai Rs 11,000 8 

15 Tvs Motors,Hosur.. Rs 16,500 11 

16 
Century Pack Automation, Virudhunagar. 

. 
Rs 10,000 4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

EEE Placement Details 2020-2021 (Covid-19) 

 

SL.No Company Name Pay Package Selected Students 

1 Sense Edge System, Bangalore Rs 16,163 3 

2 TSTS, Bangalore. Rs 21,000 4 

3 CEAT Tyres, Chennai. Rs 16,000 11 

4 Apollo Tyres, Hosur. Rs,16,000 3 

5 Dtata Pattern,Chennai. Rs 15,150 3 

6 Master Craft, Bangalore. Rs 13,000 4 

7 Venba Info tech, Chennai. Rs 14,000  1 

8 Wheels India Tvs,Chennai. Rs 12,000 3 

9 ITC, Chennai Rs 14,000 5 

10 Tupe Products Of India, Chennai. Rs 11,000 20 

11 LUCAS TVS, PONDICHERRY Rs 8500+500 17 

12 Bestan,Chennai.. 12,400 3 

13 Sure Soft, Pondicherry. Rs 8818 1 

14 Motherson, Chennai Rs 10,000 8 

15 Ashok Leyland(Foundry), Chennai. Rs 12,500 6 

16 Eureka Forbes,Coimbatore. Rs 10,000 14 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EEE Placement Details 2019-2020 

 

SL.No Company Name Pay Package Selected Students 

1 TSTS, Bangalore. Rs 21,000 3 

2 CEAT Tyres, Chennai. Rs 16,000 2 

3 Zoho Corporation, Chennai. Rs 8000 + Acc 2 

4 Sense Edge System, Bangalore Rs 16,163 2 

5 Bajaj Auto, Pune Rs,16,700 2 

6 Caliber Interconnect Pvt.Ltd,Coimbatore. Rs 15,250 1 

7 Master Craft, Bangalore. Rs 13,000 4 

8 Avalon Technologies, Chennai. Rs 8000 + Acc 19 

9 Royal Enfield,Chennai. Rs 16,000 2 

10 Nokia Solutions, Chennai Rs 12,000 2 

11 Hyundai Motors, Chennai. Rs 12,000 8 

12 LUCAS TVS, PONDICHERRY Rs 8500+500 7 

13 Southern Electronics,Bangalore. 13,400 3 

14 Sure Soft, Pondicherry. Rs 8818 2 

15 Motherson, Chennai Rs 10,000 5 

16 Centum Electronics, Bangalore Rs 12,500 3 

17 Control Engg., Chennai. Rs 8000 2 

18 Ashok Leyland(Foundry), Chennai. Rs 12,500 4 

19 Auro Lab, Madurai. Rs 10,000 1 

20 Syrma Technology,Chennai. Rs 10,000 1 

21 Repose Mattress Rs 14,000 4 

22 Sai Electricals,Aruppukottai. Rs 10,000 5 

23 Eureka Forbes,Coimbatore. Rs 10,000 12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EEE Placement Details 2018-2019 

 

SL.No Company Name Pay Package Selected Students 

1 Yamaha Motors, Chennai. Rs 12,500 3 

2 CEAT Tyres, Chennai. Rs 16,000 1 

3 Zoho Corporation, Chennai. Rs 8000 + Acc 1 

4 Avalon Technologies, Chennai. Rs 8000 + Acc 48 

5 Royal Enfield,Chennai. Rs 16,000 1 

6 Appasamy Associates, Chennai  Rs 10,000 12 

7 Alstom, Coimbatore. Rs 15,000 8 

8 LUCAS TVS, PONDICHERRY  Rs 8500+500 2 

9 TSTS, Bangalore. Rs 21,000 3 

10 ELITE, HYDERABAD  Rs 10,800 4 

11 Sure Soft, Pondicherry. Rs 8818 1 

12 Eurekha Forbes, Coimbatore Rs 10,000 22 

13 Mando, Chennai  Rs 11,500 1 

14 Saint Gobain, kancheepuram Rs 12,000 2 

15 Myoung Sin P Ltd., Chennai  Rs 11,430 6 

16 Centum Electronics, Bangalore  Rs 12,500 9 

17 Sahura Auto Ltd., Chennai  Rs 14,200 1 

18 Sense Edge System, Bangalore  Rs 16163 1 

19 Control Engg., Chennai. Rs 8000 5 

20 Ashok Leyland, Chennai. Rs 17,500 1 

21 Idhayam G Finance Ltd., Virudhunagar Rs 15,000 11 

22 Hi TeCH Arai Ltd., Madurai. Rs 8000 28 

 
 
 
 
 

 


